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Platz Name

Beier, Liselotte
Heinzemann, Helmut
Trieb, Bernd
Kovarik, Reinhard
Adelt, Glnter
Hornlein, Werner
Farber, Johann
Lohse, Gunter
Walter, Gerhard
Brandau, Gerrit
Schwab, Klaus
Schubert, Gerhard
Moller, Hans-Werner
Pfaar, Reinhard
Krug, Thomas
Marquardt, Gerhard
Pichl, Martin
Pohlmann, Helmut
Beyer, Renate
Bolte, Carsten

Zion, Jorg
Grossmann, Eduard
Gunther, Frank
Schepe, P.-Jochen
Beyer, Gerhard
Gante, Walter
Lower, Wilfried
Ludwig, Bernd
Reinhardt, Rita

Becker, Klaus
Nolde-Vogt, Brigitte
Werner, Herbert
Jurchen, Peter
Minkel, Rolf

Werner, Gunter
Mangold, Friedrich
Domrdse, Herbert
Schonewolf, Eckhardt
Hohlbein, Jens
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Trieschmann, Siegfried

BSG

FSG 65 KVG

Finanzamt

VW

Stadt. Werke

SG Stern

VW

SG Stern

Stadt. Werke

Stadt. Werke

FSG 65 KVG
Taxifahrer/Fa.Sen.Berghdfer
Stadt. Werke

DRV

VW

SG Stern

SG Stern
Taxifahrer/Fa.Sen.Berghdfer
VW

FSG 65 KVG

VW
Taxifahrer/Fa.Sen.Berghdfer
SG Stern

VW

VW

SG Stern

Stadt. Werke

FSG 65 KVG

Finanzamt
Taxifahrer/Fa.Sen.Berghdfer
FSG 65 KVG

SG Stern

Stadt. Werke

FSG 65 KVG

Stadt. Werke

DRV

FSG 65 KVG

FSG 65 KVG
Taxifahrer/Fa.Sen.Berghdfer
Stadt. Werke

Stadt. Werke

Punkte

1.700
1.561
1.475
1.443
1.408
1.395
1.394
1.372
1.258
1.254
1.241
1.214
1.206
1.193
1.186
1.143
1.107
1.098
1.080
1.076
1.075
1.065
1.058
1.035
1.027
1.012
981
974
968
965
948
940
936
931
849
821
795
781
774
763
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Loth, Eva

Schepe, Frank
Hungerland, Volker
Schmidt, Friedhelm
Lind, Jurgen
Piskorsch, Hubert
Trieschmann, Wilfried
Bruggenolte, Helga
Buhrmann, Gerhard
Sohl, Helmut
Schott, Wulf
Knierim, Michael
Presson, Rolf
Wunstorf, Jlirgen
Arnhold, Thomas
Salzmann, Dieter
Potter, Edgar
Konig, Dieter
Nass, Georg
Vopel. Dieter

Kick, Wilhelm
Jendrich, Joachim

SG Stern
VW
Finanzamt
FSG 65 KVG
FSG 65 KVG
VW

FSG 65 KVG
FSG 65 KVG
Stadt. Werke
VW
Finanzamt
Stadt. Werke
Stadt. Werke
Stadt. Werke
VW

DRV

FSG 65 KVG
Stadt. Werke
FSG 65 KVG
Finanzamt
SG Stern
DRV

749
746
732
704
661
659
656
637
629
612
604
600
585
572
569
565
488
416
296
290
250
206



